TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT		PPLICATION NUMBER 9125131
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME		
CONVEYING PARTY DATA				
Name				Execution Date
HELIOS PAYNET LIMITED			10/17/2013	
RECEIVING PARTY DATA				
Name:	IDNET Payment Limited			
Address:	Pavillon House, 31 Fitzwilliam Square Dublin 2			
Country:	ĪE .			
Entity Type:				
Entity Country:	IE			
CORRESPONDENCE DATA				
Correspondent Name:		IDNET Payment Limited		
Address:		Pavillon House,		

31 Fitzwilliam Square

Dublin 2

ΙE

TRADEMARK REEL: 005150 FRAME: 0460

Country:

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005150 FRAME: 0461

RECORDED: 11/12/2013